" Date 3/20/2074
Contract Name
Cherokee Drive Utilities with Resurfacing Change Order No, coz2
Contract No. 7018
Projact No., 53W1553
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
See helow and attached. .- Accourt Numbers for this Change Order;
EWD1-58273.810455-00-53W 1553
Confractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wt 53327
You are authorzed and directed to make the following changes in ihis contract:
{tom No. . |Description Est. Oty Unit Unit Price *NIB. |Total
1 Repair water main leak, 2,00 EA 2,644.10 N 5,288.20
Repair damaged water main during storm )
2 atructure removal. 1.00 LS 3,151.55 N 3,151.65
Extra time due 10 leaking valves during cut-in ;
3 connection @ 17475, 1.00 LS 590.36 N 590.36
4 Dewatating due to water main leaks. 1.06 LS 9,132.82 N 8,132.82
5 Repair of leaking water main corp. 1.00 [ 2,076.15 N 2.078.15
8 Type IV Trench Patch for water main. 2543.00 LF 5.00 N 15,258.00
7 Additional 8" water main fittings. 250 EA 905.00 N 2,262.50
Net Change Order 37,759.58
The Qriginai Contract Total 1,126,7680.65
Sum of previous Change Crders 6,788.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Crder wiil be 1,171,308.23
This Contract is a ™ Calendar Days [T~ Working Days [+ Complefion Date
Original Contract Time/Compiation Date August 23, 2013
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Coniract Time/Completion Date prior 1o this change order August 23, 2013
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
August 23, 2013

Contract ime/completion date > as acasull of this change order
P =

*Mark If negotated (N} or bid (5] unit prce
Contractor's Accepian
e  Prs ! T -
Date B A~ } y
{
City's Approvai {sew reverse side for i nstructions) Date
Construction Inspecior %&’\.«’U}T /(wa T LN
Construction Supervisor 1%1 )‘_,___ C‘}Z__/f/ 7 / s -
Engineer o D . = JEs o
Board of Public Works i . E\M . ﬂ TN 4 A 4%’«/4{@ 7 {m.h“
ROUTING:;
Marsha Hacker 4414 Sty
Mike Dailey 1 1 T P

Chase (YBrien

4. -4 _Cbo




